
Travelers Rest City Council 

864- 834-7958 

6711 State Park Rd, Travelers Rest, SC 29690 

Mayor Wayne McCall,             834-4422 

City Admin. Dianna Turner,    834-8740 

Grant Bumgarncr,                     834-5516 

Harvey Choplin,                        834-3282 

Todd Cooper,                            834-8968 

Steve Waddell                            419-1443 

Jim Waters,                               313-2190 

Jeff George,                              423-3851 

Richard Penland,                      834-7543 

Brandy Amidon                        380-4979 

About the League of Women Voters 

The League of Women Voters, a nonpartisan 
political organization, encourages the infor-
med and active participation of citizens in 
government and works to increase under-
standing of public policy issues. 

Membership in the League is open to all 
citizens 18 year of age and older. Member-
ship at the local level includes state and 
national League membership. If you would 
like to join, make  your check payable to 
LWV($50 for individual mcmbcrship/$75 
for family membership/$25 for student 
membership) and mail it with your name, 
address, telephone number and e-mail 
address to Terri Eisman, 108 North 
Franklin Road, Greenville, SC 29609. 

Please contact us for further 

information: 

lwvgreenville@yahoo.com     

http://greenvilleco.sc.lwvnet.org/  

Fountain Inn City Council  

864-862-4421 

200 N. Main Street,  Ft. Inn, SC  29644  

Mayor Gary Long,                        862-4421 

City Administrator Eddie Case,   862-4421  

Jay Thomason, Ward 1,               862-2715 

Michael Maier, Ward 2,               862-0600 

Rose Ann Woods, Ward 3,          862-3372 

 Erick Chapman, Ward 4,             862-3112 

 Berry Woods, Jr., Ward 5,          862-2122 

Matthew King, Ward 6,               630-8909 

Mauldin City Council, 864-288-4910 

5 East Butler Road,  Mauldin, SC  29662 

Mayor Dennis Raines,                     505-5417 

City Administrator Trey Eubanks, 289-8890 

Patricia Gettys,Scat 1,                     627-0799 

Bob Cook, Scat 2,                           444-1963 

Gabc Hunter, Scat 3,                      288-0412 

Scott Crosby, Scat 4,                      675-0942 

Dale Black, Scat 5,                         444-3185 

Larry Goodson, Scat 6,                  288-0325 

Simpsonville City Council.  

864-967-9526 

118 NE Main St, Simpsonville, SC  29681 

Mayor Perry Eichor,                    967-9526  

City Admin. Russell Hawes,       967-9526 

Matthew Gooch, Ward 1,            399-9405 

 Brown Garrctt, Ward 2,             967-7119  

Geneva Lawrence, Ward 3,        724-4186  

Julius Welborn, Ward 4,             907-5558 

George Lee Curtis, Ward 5,       963-0328 

 Sylvia Lockaby, Ward 6,            963-3344    

Greenville City Council, 

864-467-4425 

206 S. Main St, Greenville, SC 29601 

Mayor Knox H. White,        467-4590 

kwhite@greenvillesc.gov  

Amy Rybcrg Doyle, Dist 1   232-7179 

adoylc@grccnvillcsc.gov  

Lillian Brock Flcmming, Dist 2 

                                              355-3976 

lflcmming@grccnvillcsc.gov    

Jil M. Littlejohn, Dist 3        283-0455 

jlittlejohn@greenvillesc.gov         

 J. David Sudduth, Dist 4    282-4912 

dsudduth@grccnvillcsc.gov    

Susan Reynolds, At-Large  232-9298 

sreynolds@greenvillesc.gov   

 Gaye G. Sprague, At-Large 277-6716      

gsprague@greenvillesc.gov  

Greer City Council 864-848-5387 

301 E. Poinsett St, Grccr, SC 29651 

Mayor Rick Danner,              879-4026  

City Admin. Ed Driggcrs       848-5387 

Jay Arrowood, Dist 1,            877-9388 

Wayne Griffin, Dist 2,           879-2617 

Kimberly Bookert, Dist 3,      344-8448 

Lee Dumas, Dist 4,                 801-3513 

Wrylcy Bcttis, Dist 5,             879-2371 

Judy Albert, Dist 6,                879-3504 
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United States Officials 

President 

The Honorable Barack Obama (D) 

The White House 

Washington, DC 20500 

Vice-President 

The Honorable Joe Biden (D) 

The White House 

Washington, DC 20501 

 White House Switchboard 

 (202) 456-1414  

White House Public Opinion Line 

(202) 456-1111 

 

U.S. Senators 

The Honorable Lindsey Graham (R) 

290 Russell Senate Office Building 

Washington, DC 20510 

(O) (202) 224-5972 (F) (202) 224-3808 

Greenville Office: (864) 250-1417 

The Honorable James DeMint (R) 

340 Russell Senate Office Building 

Washington, D.C. 20510 

(O) (202) 224-6121 (F) (202) 228-5143 

Greenville Office: (864) 233-5366 

U.S. House of Representatives 

Washington, DC 20515  

Dist. 1: Tim Scott (R)          (202) 225-3176 

 Dist 2: Joe Wilson (R)         (202) 225-2452 

Dist 3: Jeff Duncan (R)         (202) 225-5301  

Dist. 4: Trey Gowdy (R)       (202) 225-6030 

Greenville Office:          (864)232-1141  

Dist. 5: Mick Mulvaney (R)   (202) 225-5501  

Dist. 6: James Clyburn (D)  (202) 225-3315 

South Carolina Officials 

Governor Nikki Haley (R) 

The State House 

PO Box 12267 

Columbia, SC 29211 

governor@govoepp.state.sc.us             

(803) 734-2100 

Lt. Governor Glenn McConnell (R) 

The State House      

 PO Box 142 

 Columbia, SC 29202 

ltgov@scsenate.org     (803) 734-2080 

 

Constitutional Officers 

Secretary of State: Mark Hammond (R) 

rdaggerhart@sos.sc.gov                                    

(803) 734-2170 

Attorney General: Alan Wilson (R)      

info@scattorneygeneral.com   

                                       (803) 734-3970 

State Treasurer: Curtis Loftis (R)     

treasurer@sto.sc.gov     (803) 734-2016 

Education Superintendent: Mick Zais(R) 

info@ed.sc.gov         (803) 734-8500 

Comptroll Genl:  Richard Eckstrom  (R)    

cgoffice@cg.state.sc.us  (803) 734-2588 

Adjutant General: Robert Livingston (R) 

robertlivingston@sc.ngb.army.mil  

                                    (803) 806-4217 

Agriculture Commis: Hugh Weathers R) 

hweathe@scda.sc.gov   (803)734-2190 

 

SC Senators (Greenville) 
 

Senate Mailing Address: 

P.O. Box 142, Columbia, SC 29202 

Phillip W. Shoopman, District 5 (R) 

shoopmanp@scsenate.org  (803) 212-6100 

 Michael L. Fair, District 6 (R)  

fairm@scsenate.org            (803) 212-6420  

Ralph Anderson, District 7 (D) 

 ra@scsenate.org                (803) 212-6108  

David L. Thomas, District 8 (R) 

 sbi@scsenate.org               (803) 212-6240 

 Daniel B. Verdin III, District 9 (R) 

 sag@scsenate.org                      (803) 212-6230 

 

SC Representatives (Greenville) 

House Mailing Address: 

PO Box 11867, Columbia, SC 29211 

Mark N. Willis,  Dist. 16,         (803) 212-6882  

Thomas Corbin,  Dist 17,          (803) 212-6891 

Tommy M. Stringer,  Dist.18, 

                                                  (803) 212-6881 

Dwight Loftis, Dist. 19,            (803)  734-3101 

Daniel Hamilton, Dist. 20,        (803)  212-6795  

Phyllis Henderson,  Dist. 21,    (803) 212-6883 

Wendy K. Nanney,  Dist . 22,   (803) 212-6877 

Chandra E. Dillard,  Dist.  23,         (803)  212-6791 

 Bruce Bannister,  Dist. 24,       (803) 734-3009  

Karl B. Allen, Dist. 25,             (803) 734-3006 

 Eric Bikas, Dist. 26,                (803) 212-6892 

 Garry R. Smith, Dist. 27,          (803) 734-3045 

 Eric Bedingfield, Dist. 28,         (803) 734-2962 

Greenville County Council 

301 University Ridge, Suite 2400 

Greenville, SC 29601 (864) 467-7115 

www.greenvillecounty.org 

Butch Kirven, Chairman,  Dist 27,  

                                         (864) 963-7616 

    bkirven@greenvillecounty.org  

Joe Kernell, Co Administrator  

                                       (864) 467-7105  

 jkernell@greenvillecounty.org  

Joe Dill, Dist 17,              (864) 895-2243 

 jdill@greenvillecounty.org  

Joseph Baldwin, Dist 18, (864) 968-1420 

jbaldwin@greenvillecounty.org  

Willis Meadows, Dist 19, (864) 294-4807 

wmeadows@greenvillecounty.org  

Sid Cates, Dist 20,             (864) 268-2725 

scates@greenvillecounty.org  

Jim Burns, Dist 21,           (864) 288-5712 

jbums@greenvillecounty.org  

Bob Taylor, Dist 22,         (864) 414-7219 

btaylor@greenvillecounty.org  

       Xanthene Norris, Dist 23,  (864)271-6798 

xnorris@greenvillecounty.org  

Liz Seman, Dist 24,          (864) 467-2610 

lseman@greenvillecounty.org  

Lottie Gibson, Dist 25,   (864) 277-1796 

lgibson@greenvillecounty.org  

Dan Rawls, Dist 26,         (864) 277-2712 

drawls@greenvillecounty.org  

Fred Payne, Dist 28,        (864) 963-1564 

fpayne@greenvillecounty.org  
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